
Jaguar All-Terrain Challenge JV Girls

Hyland Park Reserve, Bloomington

Sep. 30, 2010

Sunny, light breeze, low 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys 

Click here for data on varsity boys 

Click here for data on varsity girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Edina                    33    1    4    7    9   12   14   15  17:55.9  0:31.5
  2 Eastview                 37    2    3    8   11   13   17   19  17:58.4  0:31.5
  3 Park Center              90    6   10   20   21   33   35   38  18:26.9  1:03.1
  4 Mound Westonka          117    5   18   23   29   42   43   76  18:42.7  1:42.8
  5 Holy Family Catholic    126   22   24   25   27   28   34   48  18:49.3  0:11.6
  6 Cretin-Derham Hall      192   30   32   36   40   54   60   66  19:26.3  1:35.4
  7 Blake                   211   26   44   45   46   50   56   61  19:41.8  1:19.2
  8 Bloomington Jefferson   236   31   37   47   57   64   75       19:59.3  2:05.1
  9 Minnehaha Academy       268   39   51   55   58   65   69   70  20:25.1  1:38.3
 10 Irondale                288   16   53   63   77   79            21:08.7  4:45.2
 11 Blaine                  303   49   52   59   71   72   73   74  20:56.3  1:38.1
 12 Minneapolis South       316   41   62   67   68   78            21:11.9  3:31.3

Incomplete Teams: Bloomington Kennedy, DeLaSalle, Great River, Heritage Christian
St Louis Park, Minneapolis Roosevelt
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Edina
    1  Daria Brosius, 12          17:40.9  
    4  Chloe Mitchell, 11         17:45.2  
    7  Allie Aufderheide, 11      17:56.4  
    9  Clare Ling, 9              18:04.4  
   12  Michelle Erickson, 10      18:12.4  
   14  Stephanie Coleman, 10      18:16.1  
   15  Maria Rectenwald, 9        18:18.9  
Total Time = 1:29:39.1     Total Places = 33

2. Eastview
    2  Nicole Deziel, 11          17:43.8  
    3  Kailey Hedberg, 9          17:44.4  
    8  Hannah Coleman, 9          17:57.8  
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   11  Ashley Terry, 10           18:10.8  
   13  Heather Albin, 9           18:15.3  
   17  Aria Styles, 11            18:28.8  
   19  Amanda Parranto, 11        18:35.9  
Total Time = 1:29:51.9     Total Places = 37

3. Park Center
    6  Ababa Morke, 10            17:55.7  
   10  Caitlyn Stefani, 9         18:04.7  
   20  Rebekah Ehlert, 9          18:37.1  
   21  Kaitlin Ruth, 9            18:38.4  
   33  Jolene Rotich, 10          18:58.7  
   35  Ellie Kust, 9              19:07.2  
   38  Kezlie Pollmann, 9         19:27.0  
Total Time = 1:32:14.4     Total Places = 90

4. Mound Westonka
    5  Krista Humbert, 12         17:50.5  
   18  Sara Jones, 7              18:30.4  
   23  Janneke Spanjers, 7        18:45.7  
   29  Hanna Brustad, 9           18:53.8  
   42  Meghan Matt, 7             19:33.2  
   43  Margot Anderson, 11        19:34.5  
   76  Lilly Frenette, 9          22:35.5  
Total Time = 1:33:33.6     Total Places = 117

5. Holy Family Catholic
   22  Kelli LaVelle, 10          18:41.5  
   24  Maddy Skoblik, 12          18:49.2  
   25  Hannah Skoblik, 9          18:50.2  
   27  Morgan Jensen, 10          18:52.6  
   28  Carly Iversen, 11          18:53.0  
   34  Eileen Curran, 9           19:00.0  
   48  Lauren Strigel, 9          20:03.7  
Total Time = 1:34:06.4     Total Places = 126

6. Cretin-Derham Hall
   30  Maddie Johnson, 11         18:57.4  
   32  Ashley Rud, 11             18:58.4  
   36  Grace Anderson, 9          19:11.2  
   40  Kiah Selmer, 11            19:31.5  
   54  Phoenix Mongin, 12         20:32.8  
   60  Hannah Kuenster, 12        20:43.5  
   66  Lisa Murray, 11            21:07.2  
Total Time = 1:37:11.2     Total Places = 192

7. Blake
   26  Courtney Alpeter, 12       18:51.0  
   44  Margaret Graham, 9         19:42.2  
   45  Maddy Watchmaker, 9        19:49.1  
   46  Victoria Johnson, 10       19:56.8  
   50  Alexandra Jordan, 10       20:10.1  
   56  Erin Hoeg, 11              20:34.8  
   61  Hannah Tieszen, 12         20:48.5  
Total Time = 1:38:29.0     Total Places = 211

8. Bloomington Jefferson



   31  Anne Gathje, 11            18:58.0  
   37  Lexi Clark, 12             19:20.6  
   47  Monica McEvoy, 12          19:58.9  
   57  Emma Eckberg, 9            20:35.8  
   64  Amy Imsdahl, 11            21:03.1  
   75  Rachel Berkowitz, 12       22:02.4  
Total Time = 1:39:56.1     Total Places = 236

9. Minnehaha Academy
   39  Frances Hoekstra, 9        19:27.8  
   51  Desirae Griggs, 10         20:21.5  
   55  Linnea Graham, 10          20:34.1  
   58  Catherine Bretheim, 12     20:36.0  
   65  Karen Riemer, 10           21:06.0  
   69  Suzie Bexell, 10           21:20.8  
   70  Rachen Warren, 10          21:21.0  
Total Time = 1:42:05.2     Total Places = 268

10. Irondale
   16  Allicia Gunderman, 10      18:19.3  
   53  Elizabeth Johnson, 11      20:31.8  
   63  Emily Bates, 10            20:54.6  
   77  Allie Ouellette, 12        22:53.7  
   79  Michelle Babb, 11          23:04.4  
Total Time = 1:45:43.6     Total Places = 288

11. Blaine
   49  Rylee Neff, 12             20:05.0  
   52  Celine Johnson, 9          20:31.0  
   59  Rachel Helin, 9            20:40.4  
   71  Allie Vanderleest, 10      21:42.3  
   72  olivia landborg, 10        21:43.0  
   73  sara bostrom, 12           21:52.6  
   74  meritte dahl, 12           21:57.2  
Total Time = 1:44:41.5     Total Places = 303

12. Minneapolis South
   41  Sylvia Eisenbeis, 9        19:33.0  
   62  Zoe Hartman, 10            20:50.5  
   67  Naomi Schroeter, 9         21:15.1  
   68  Annika Myers, 9            21:16.9  
   78  Lillie Ouellette-Howitz, 9 23:04.2  
Total Time = 1:45:59.6     Total Places = 316
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1        Anna Franz, 11             16:57.7    Heritage Christian   
    2        Grace Williams, 7          16:59.3    St Louis Park        
    3     1  Daria Brosius, 12          17:40.9    Edina                
    4     2  Nicole Deziel, 11          17:43.8    Eastview             
    5     3  Kailey Hedberg, 9          17:44.4    Eastview             
    6     4  Chloe Mitchell, 11         17:45.2    Edina                
    7     5  Krista Humbert, 12         17:50.5    Mound Westonka       
    8     6  Ababa Morke, 10            17:55.7    Park Center          



    9     7  Allie Aufderheide, 11      17:56.4    Edina                
   10     8  Hannah Coleman, 9          17:57.8    Eastview             
   11     9  Clare Ling, 9              18:04.4    Edina                
   12    10  Caitlyn Stefani, 9         18:04.7    Park Center          
   13    11  Ashley Terry, 10           18:10.8    Eastview             
   14    12  Michelle Erickson, 10      18:12.4    Edina                
   15    13  Heather Albin, 9           18:15.3    Eastview             
   16    14  Stephanie Coleman, 10      18:16.1    Edina                
   17    15  Maria Rectenwald, 9        18:18.9    Edina                
   18    16  Allicia Gunderman, 10      18:19.3    Irondale             
   19        Jessica Bentley, 9         18:26.2    Edina                
   20        Katie Morris, 10           18:27.2    Edina                
   21    17  Aria Styles, 11            18:28.8    Eastview             
   22        Halle Nicholas, 10         18:30.1    Edina                
   23    18  Sara Jones, 7              18:30.4    Mound Westonka       
   24    19  Amanda Parranto, 11        18:35.9    Eastview             
   25    20  Rebekah Ehlert, 9          18:37.1    Park Center          
   26    21  Kaitlin Ruth, 9            18:38.4    Park Center          
   27    22  Kelli LaVelle, 10          18:41.5    Holy Family Catholic 
   28        Maija Johansen, 11         18:43.2    Edina                
   29    23  Janneke Spanjers, 7        18:45.7    Mound Westonka       
   30        Lauren Bettenga, 11        18:46.8    Edina                
   31        Serena Gross, 12           18:48.5    Edina                
   32        Emily Ross, 9              18:49.0    Edina                
   33    24  Maddy Skoblik, 12          18:49.2    Holy Family Catholic 
   34    25  Hannah Skoblik, 9          18:50.2    Holy Family Catholic 
   35    26  Courtney Alpeter, 12       18:51.0    Blake                
   36    27  Morgan Jensen, 10          18:52.6    Holy Family Catholic 
   37    28  Carly Iversen, 11          18:53.0    Holy Family Catholic 
   38    29  Hanna Brustad, 9           18:53.8    Mound Westonka       
   39        Emma Volbrecht, 11         18:55.5    Heritage Christian   
   40        Emily Brinkman, 12         18:56.8    Edina                
   41    30  Maddie Johnson, 11         18:57.4    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   42    31  Anne Gathje, 11            18:58.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   43    32  Ashley Rud, 11             18:58.4    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   44    33  Jolene Rotich, 10          18:58.7    Park Center          
   45    34  Eileen Curran, 9           19:00.0    Holy Family Catholic 
   46    35  Ellie Kust, 9              19:07.2    Park Center          
   47    36  Grace Anderson, 9          19:11.2    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   48        Sarah Miller, 9            19:13.1    Eastview             
   49        Katie Olsen, 11            19:15.9    Edina                
   50        Lulu Conner, 9             19:18.5    Edina                
   51    37  Lexi Clark, 12             19:20.6    Bloomington Jefferson 
   52        Steffy Lawrence, 9         19:22.7    Eastview             
   53        Esty Bain, 9               19:24.1    Edina                
   54        Jessica Roberts, 11        19:25.9    Heritage Christian   
   55    38  Kezlie Pollmann, 9         19:27.0    Park Center          
   56    39  Frances Hoekstra, 9        19:27.8    Minnehaha Academy    
   57    40  Kiah Selmer, 11            19:31.5    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   58    41  Sylvia Eisenbeis, 9        19:33.0    Minneapolis South    
   59    42  Meghan Matt, 7             19:33.2    Mound Westonka       
   60        Maddy Selcke, 9            19:34.0    Edina                
   61    43  Margot Anderson, 11        19:34.5    Mound Westonka       
   62    44  Margaret Graham, 9         19:42.2    Blake                
   63        Kyra Swenson, 12           19:43.4    Edina                
   64    45  Maddy Watchmaker, 9        19:49.1    Blake                
   65        Jenna Behnken, 9           19:50.7    St Louis Park        



   66        Zoe Horns, 10              19:51.9    Edina                
   67        Sirina Thompson, 9         19:55.8    Edina                
   68    46  Victoria Johnson, 10       19:56.8    Blake                
   69    47  Monica McEvoy, 12          19:58.9    Bloomington Jefferson 
   70        Tara Haggerty, 10          20:00.6    Eastview             
   71        Serenity Xu, 11            20:01.3    Eastview             
   72        Veronica Elling, 12        20:03.5    Eastview             
   73    48  Lauren Strigel, 9          20:03.7    Holy Family Catholic 
   74    49  Rylee Neff, 12             20:05.0    Blaine               
   75    50  Alexandra Jordan, 10       20:10.1    Blake                
   76        Morgan Johnson, 10         20:11.2    Edina                
   77        Danielle Tousignant, 11    20:12.1    Eastview             
   78        Kailey Pierce, 8           20:12.9    Park Center          
   79        Jessica Schmitz, 11        20:13.9    Eastview             
   80        Katie Kump, 12             20:15.4    Eastview             
   81        Krystal Underdahl, 9       20:21.2    Eastview             
   82    51  Desirae Griggs, 10         20:21.5    Minnehaha Academy    
   83        Hayley Morrison, 10        20:27.1    Edina                
   84    52  Celine Johnson, 9          20:31.0    Blaine               
   85    53  Elizabeth Johnson, 11      20:31.8    Irondale             
   86    54  Phoenix Mongin, 12         20:32.8    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   87    55  Linnea Graham, 10          20:34.1    Minnehaha Academy    
   88    56  Erin Hoeg, 11              20:34.8    Blake                
   89    57  Emma Eckberg, 9            20:35.8    Bloomington Jefferson 
   90    58  Catherine Bretheim, 12     20:36.0    Minnehaha Academy    
   91    59  Rachel Helin, 9            20:40.4    Blaine               
   92    60  Hannah Kuenster, 12        20:43.5    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   93        Jackie Werner, 11          20:44.1    Edina                
   94        Keeli Renville, 10         20:47.4    Edina                
   95        Molly Dziekan, 12          20:48.1    Eastview             
   96    61  Hannah Tieszen, 12         20:48.5    Blake                
   97    62  Zoe Hartman, 10            20:50.5    Minneapolis South    
   98        Katie Polston, 12          20:51.7    Heritage Christian   
   99        Hannah Franson, 9          20:52.4    Eastview             
  100        Talia Badillo Moorman, 11  20:52.8    Great River          
  101        Aimee Sommerville, 12      20:53.1    Edina                
  102        Erin Gottesleben, 12       20:53.8    Eastview             
  103        Chloe Hille, 10            20:54.2    Eastview             
  104    63  Emily Bates, 10            20:54.6    Irondale             
  105        Ally Johnson, 11           21:00.8    Eastview             
  106    64  Amy Imsdahl, 11            21:03.1    Bloomington Jefferson 
  107    65  Karen Riemer, 10           21:06.0    Minnehaha Academy    
  108    66  Lisa Murray, 11            21:07.2    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  109        Elizabeth Merchant, 12     21:07.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
  110        Lucia Sandberg, 11         21:08.3    Blake                
  111        Laura Beuerlein, 10        21:10.8    Edina                
  112        Alicia Nguyen, 9           21:11.9    Eastview             
  113        Autumn Ryan, 9             21:14.9    DeLaSalle            
  114    67  Naomi Schroeter, 9         21:15.1    Minneapolis South    
  115        Hannah McCracken, 9        21:16.5    St Louis Park        
  116    68  Annika Myers, 9            21:16.9    Minneapolis South    
  117    69  Suzie Bexell, 10           21:20.8    Minnehaha Academy    
  118    70  Rachen Warren, 10          21:21.0    Minnehaha Academy    
  119        Alexa Cunningham, 11       21:23.9    Eastview             
  120        Simone Sonsolla, 9         21:29.8    Eastview             
  121        Siedah Eberhardt, 10       21:32.2    St Louis Park        
  122        Gabby Olker, 10            21:35.3    Eastview             



  123        Greta Gage, 10             21:37.2    Edina                
  124        Kaleigh Swift, 9           21:41.1    DeLaSalle            
  125        Maggie Armstrong, 11       21:41.7    Edina                
  126    71  Allie Vanderleest, 10      21:42.3    Blaine               
  127    72  olivia landborg, 10        21:43.0    Blaine               
  128        Natalie Nelson, 10         21:44.9    Edina                
  129        Kendra Lonetti, 11         21:49.0    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  130    73  sara bostrom, 12           21:52.6    Blaine               
  131    74  meritte dahl, 12           21:57.2    Blaine               
  132    75  Rachel Berkowitz, 12       22:02.4    Bloomington Jefferson 
  133        Rebecca Benson, 10         22:08.1    Minneapolis Roosevelt 
  134        Annie Schlaefer, 12        22:09.2    Edina                
  135        Elsa Goldman, 12           22:10.3    Edina                
  136        Emily Werdal, 12           22:17.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
  137        katherine McCloughan, 11   22:28.3    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  138    76  Lilly Frenette, 9          22:35.5    Mound Westonka       
  139        Michelle Bussey, 12        22:40.7    Mound Westonka       
  140        Ellery Kamp, 10            22:43.4    Minnehaha Academy    
  141        Anna Insley, 9             22:46.7    Blaine               
  142        Sarah Hendrickson, 10      22:47.7    Edina                
  143        Hannah Clancy, 11          22:47.9    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  144        Mary Hellickson, 10        22:48.7    Edina                
  145        Sarah Jones, 10            22:52.9    Edina                
  146        Whitney Hanson, 10         22:53.3    Eastview             
  147    77  Allie Ouellette, 12        22:53.7    Irondale             
  148    78  Lillie Ouellette-Howitz, 9 23:04.2    Minneapolis South    
  149    79  Michelle Babb, 11          23:04.4    Irondale             
  150        Amy Sherman, 9             23:11.8    Edina                
  151        Claudia Eisenhuth, 10      23:12.9    Minnehaha Academy    
  152        Hosanna Higemengiest, 9    23:15.0    Eastview             
  153        Claire Harrington, 11      23:16.2    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  154        Theresa Conley, 12         23:28.9    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  155        Ariana Filiatraut, 10      23:33.7    Eastview             
  156        Monika Agbonkhese, 10      23:34.0    Park Center          
  157        Julia Malone, 12           23:37.4    Edina                
  158        Mary Mayer, 9              23:42.6    DeLaSalle            
  159        Liza Malkovich, 12         24:13.8    Eastview             
  160        Ella Taggart, 11           24:21.0    Mound Westonka       
  161        Nicolette Musachio, 9      24:23.8    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  162        Veronica Spurbeck, 9       24:27.4    Mound Westonka       
  163        Sarah Ellingboe, 12        24:32.0    Edina                
  164        Elizabeth Powers, 10       24:48.9    Eastview             
  165        Ellie Ross, 10             24:51.4    Eastview             
  166        Alante Wells, 10           25:34.1    Minneapolis Roosevelt 
  167        Michelle Kim, 9            26:13.7    Eastview             
  168        Heidi Vieths, 9            28:17.3    Eastview             
  169        Kaleema Wiiliams, 10       32:30.1    Minneapolis Roosevelt 

Click here for data on boys 

Click here for data on varsity boys 

Click here for data on varsity girls

Return to home page.
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